
SUBJECT PORTION ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English Revision Textual work Written Test

Hindi Revision Textual work Class test

Kannada Revision Textual work Class test

Maths Revision Textual work Written Test

EVS Revision Textual work Written Test

Computer
Revision Textual Work Class Test

Date 

05-02-2024

10-02-2024

12-02-2024

13-02-2024

14-02-2024

15-02-2024

16-02-2024

17-02-2024

19-02-2024

20-02-2024

21-02-2024

22-02-2024

23-02-2024

24-02-2024

26-02-2024

27-02-2024

28-02-2024

29-02-2024

Note : The above holidays are on account of CBSE 10th and 12th board exams.

Regular school + Revision

Regular School + Revision

Computer Exam + Revision (Regular school)

Drawing + V.EDU Exam (Regular school)

Holiday on account of CBSE workshop for teachers.

Holiday + Worksheet

Regular school + Revision

Holiday + Worksheet

Holiday + Worksheet

Regular school + Revision

Regular school + Revision (Half - Day)

Holiday + Worksheet

Holiday + Worksheet

EVENTS FOR FEBRUARY 2024
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Note book scrutiny class I TO V

Second Saturday holiday.

Foundation Math + Revision (Regular school)

Foundation English + Revision (Regular school)

Foundation Science + Revision (Regular school)




