GO		NTRAL SCHOOL, BELA	AGAVI				
CORD A NATIO		TION NO. 830480	1 DY 2004				
STD I NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY -2024							
SUBJECT	PORTION	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT				
English	Revision	Textual work	Written Test				
Hindi	Revision	Textual work	Class test				
Kannada	Revision	Textual work	Class test				
Maths	Revision	Textual work	Written Test				
EVS	Revision	Textual work	Written Test				
Computer	Revision	Textual Work	Class Test				
	EVF	ENTS FOR FEBRUARY 20)24				
Date							
05-02-2024	No	Note book scrutiny class I TO V					
10-02-2024		Second Saturday holiday.					
12-02-2024		Foundation Math + Revision (Regular school)					
13-02-2024		Foundation English + Revision (Regular school)					
14-02-2024	Foundation	Foundation Science + Revision (Regular school)					
15-02-2024		Computer Exam + Revision (Regular school)					
16-02-2024		Drawing + V.EDU Exam (Regular school)					
17-02-2024		Holiday on account of CBSE workshop for teachers.					
19-02-2024		Holiday + Worksheet					
20-02-2024		Regular school + Revision					
21-02-2024		Holiday + Worksheet					
22-02-2024		Holiday + Worksheet					
23-02-2024]	Regular school + Revision					
24-02-2024		Regular school + Revision (Half - Day)					
26-02-2024	190-0	Holiday + Worksheet					
27-02-2024		Holiday + Worksheet					
28-02-2024		Regular school + Revision					

Note: The above holidays are on account of CBSE 10th and 12th board exams.

Regular School + Revision

29-02-2024